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2,931,000 2,931,000{02 % + % 2,931,000
1,000,000 1,000,000|02% + 3% 1,000,000
100,000 100,000)102F 4 3% 100,000
750,000 750,000{02 % # 3% 750,000
700,000 700,000|02F + 3% 700,000




2,700,000 2,700,000{02 % # 3w 2,700,000
100,000 100,000|102F # 3% 100,000
629,000 629,000102% # 3% 629,000
629,000 629,000{02 % * 3% 629,000
750,000 750,000{02 % # 3% 750,000

5,000,000 5,000,000{02 % # % 5,000,000

4,750,000 4,750,000|102F + 3% 4,750,000
600,000 600,000{02 % * 3% 600,000
224,000 224,000{02 % # 3% 224,000

1,500,000 1,500,000{02 % # % 1,500,000
950,000 950,000{02 % * 3% 950,000




500,000 500,000{02 % # v 500,000
1,800,000 1,800,000|02 % # 3% 1,800,000
100,000 400,000(02% # 3¢ 400,000
1,100,000 1,100,000(02 % # 3% 1,100,000
100,000 100,000|102F 3% 100,000
1,108,000 1,108,000]02 % # % 1,108,000
100,000 100,000{02F # 3w 100,000
50,000 50,000{02 % # 3% 50,000
1,500,000 1,500,000|02 % # 3% 1,500,000




189,410|102F # 3% 250,000

294,871 294,877102 % + 3% 330,000
554,603 554,603|02% # 3¢ 588,000
618,639|02% # 3¢ 700,000

-153 262,706]02 % # 3% 281,000
-111 372,507]02 % + 3% 400,000
-331 215,158|02% # 3¢ 215,489
199,511102%F + 3% 199,511

257,941 257,941102% 3% 470,089




066,831 066,831]02 % # 3% 800,000
700,000 700,000(02F # 3% 700,000
800,000 800,000{02 % » 3% 800,000
123,790 123,790|02F # 3% 123,790
485,170 485,170|02F # 3% 876,210
21,670,297{02% 3w 21,670,297
610,921]02% # 3% 610,921




73,264(02%F * 3% 73,264

393,397|02 % # 3% 441,607

670,072(02 % * 3% 670,072

144,506|02F # 3% 199,928

821,127(02 % » 3% 860,000

1,320,739 1,320,739|02% + 3% 1,383,380
1,553,436 1,553,436]02% # 3% 1,611,000
286,913 286,913|02% # 3¢ 360,000




342,439 342,439(02 % * 3% 342,895
618,277]02% * 3% 624,333
175,656|02% * 3% 175,656
591,119]02 % # 3% 704,344
398,518(02 % 3% 500,000
668,953 (02 % 3% 789,238
597,390(02 % 3% 700,000
258,298102 % * 3% 300,000
320,339(02 % 3% 400,000




421,282 421,282|02F # 3% 562,588
683,024102 % + 3% 707,449
587,829102 % * 3% 587,829
-16,423 41,656|02 % # 3% 222,171
302,333]02 % # 3% 310,000
316,843 316,843|02% 3% 326,000
059,376 659,376]02 % * 3% 684,400
885,405 885,405|02 % # 3% 913,500
582,440 582,440102% # 3¢ 603,200




427,166 427,766|02F + 3% 440,000
377,511102% # 3% 399,051

214,082 214,082|102% # 3¢ 391,106
789,237 789,237(02% 3% 789,237
28,287(02 % » 3% 164,868

1,035,132]02 % # 3% 1,035,132

200,000 200,000102 % # 3% 200,000
114,411 114,411{02%F 3% 184,481
1,068,900 1,068,900]02 % + % 1,813,069




1,250,000 1,250,000]02 % # 3% 2,718,339
1,346,922|02% # 3% 1,461,257

90,280(02 % # 3% 100,000

147,619|02F & 3% 150,000

317,103]02 % * 3% 360,000

1,450,000]02 % # 3w 1,500,000

309,600{02 % + % 400,000

147,566|02F + 3% 150,000

960,000{02 % * 3% 985,000




150,000 150,000102F 3% 150,000
360,000 360,000102% # 3% 360,000
1,942,770|102% + 3% 9,167,052

923,933 923,933102% # 3% 923,933
1,076,067 1,076,067]02 % # 3% 1,076,067
2,000,000 2,000,000|02 % » 3% 2,000,000
401,953|02% + 3% 470,000

615,000102% # 3% 700,000

2,200,000 2,200,000|02 % » 3% 2,200,000




250,000 250,000{02 % # v 250,000
50,600 50,600(02 % # 3% 66,266
500,000 500,000{02 % # 3% 500,000
50,000 50,000(02 % » 3% 50,000
997,000 997,000{02 % * 3% 1,000,000
500,000 500,000{02 % # 3w 500,000
391,611 391,611]02% # 3% 480,000
5,000,000 5,000,000{02 % # v 5,000,000




250,000 250,000{02 % # v 250,000
920,000 920,000{02 % # 3% 920,000
600,000 600,000102 % # 3% 600,000
350,000 350,000102 % # 3% 350,000
450,000 450,000|102F 4 3% 450,000
3,554,017 3,554,017({02 % » 3% 3,750,000
3,110,000 3,110,000{02 % # 3% 3,110,000
1,100,000 1,100,000(02 % # 3% 1,100,000
8,000,000 8,000,000{02 % # 3% 8,000,000




500,000 500,000{02 % # v 500,000
1,700,000 1,700,000{02 % # % 1,700,000
1,000,000 1,000,000(02 % # 3% 1,000,000

900,000 900,000102 % # 3% 900,000

850,000 850,000{02 % * 3= 850,000

650,000 650,000102% # 3% 650,000
6,500,000 6,500,000|02 % # 3% 6,500,000

980,000 980,000102 % # 3% 980,000

500,000 500,000102 % # 3% 500,000




4,340,000 4,340,000(02%F # 3% 4,340,000
687,000 687,000|102% # 3% 687,000
1,236,000 1,236,000|102 % # 3% 1,236,000
980,000 980,000{02 % # v 980,000
500,000 500,000102 % # 3% 500,000
300,000 300,000102 % # 3% 300,000
1,300,000 1,300,000(02 % # 3% 1,300,000
500,000 500,000{02 % # 3% 500,000




053,811 053,811]02% # 3% 653,811
930,000 930,000{02 % # % 930,000
1,000,000 1,000,000{02 % # v 1,000,000
600,000 600,000{02 % # v 600,000
500,000 500,000{02 % * v 500,000
600,000 600,000{02 % # 3% 600,000
1,200,000 1,200,000|02 % # 3% 1,200,000
1,000,000 1,000,000|102% 3% 1,000,000
2,200,000 2,200,000102 % # 3% 2,200,000




580,000 580,000{02 % # v 580,000
520,000 520,000102% # 3% 520,000
400,000 400,000(02% # 3¢ 400,000
480,000 480,000(02%F # 3% 480,000
630,000 630,000{02 % # 3% 630,000
1,050,000 1,050,000|02 % # 3% 1,050,000
300,000 300,000102 % # 3% 300,000
200,000 200,000102 % # 3% 200,000
500,000 500,000102 % # 3% 500,000




800,000 800,000{02 % * 3= 800,000
143,551 143,551|02% # 3% 143,551
600,000 600,000102 % # 3% 600,000
1,000,000 1,000,000(02 % # 3% 1,000,000
1,000,000 1,000,000{02 % # v 1,000,000
500,000 500,000102% # 3% 500,000
3,000,000 3,000,000{02 % » 3% 3,000,000
435,234 435,234(02% #~ 3% 435,234
2,000,000 2,000,000|02 % » 3% 2,000,000




600,000 600,000{02 % # 3% 600,000
1,500,000 1,500,000|02 % # 3% 1,500,000
1,000,000 1,000,000(02 % # 3% 1,000,000
1,000,000 1,000,000(02 % # 3% 1,000,000
1,800,000 1,800,000]02 % # v 1,800,000
1,150,000 1,150,000{02 % # % 1,150,000

500,000 500,000102 % # 3% 500,000

500,000 500,000102 % # 3% 500,000

800,000 800,00002 % # 3% 800,000




267,404 267,404102% 3% 267,404
4,722,341 4,722,341102%F # 3% 4,722,341
600,000{02 % # 3% 600,000

258,684102% #3v 290,000

400,000 400,000|102F A 3% 400,000
2,000,000 2,000,000{02 % # v 2,000,000
41,260 41,260|02 % » 3% 50,000
450,000 450,000102F + 3% 450,000
05,144 65,144102% » 3% 65,144
86,859 86,859|02F & 3% 86,859




152,003 152,003102F # 3% 152,003
32,572 32,572|02%F # 3% 32,572
05,144 65,144(02 % # 3% 65,144
65,144 65,144102% 3% 65,144
43,430 43,430(02% » 3% 43,430
32,572 32,572|02%F # 3% 32,572
43,429 43,429(02% » 3% 43,429
130,288 130,288|02F + 3% 130,288
43,429 43,429(02% » 3% 43,429
43,430 43,430({02 % » 3% 43,430
86,859 86,859|02F + 3% 86,859
54,287 54,287(02% 3% 54,281
162,861 162,861|02F & 3% 162,861




32,572 32,572|02% + 3% 32,572
54,287 54,287(02% » 3% 54,281
05,144 65,144(02 % # 3% 65,144
76,001 76,001]02% # 3% 76,001
162,861 162,861|02F & 3% 162,861
54,287 54,287(02% # 3% 54,287
130,288 130,288|02F + 3% 130,288
54,287 54,287(02% 3% 54,281
2,821,870 2,821,870(02 % # 3% 2,821,870
5,535,000 5,535,000{02 % # % 5,535,000
67,500 67,500(02 % # 3% 67,500
31,000 31,000|02F + 3% 31,000




5,000,000 5,000,000{02 % # v 5,000,000
4,333,500 4,333,500|102%F # 3% 4,333,500
300,000{02 % # 3% 300,000

500,000 500,000{02 % * 3% 500,000
500,000 500,000{02 % # 3% 500,000
3,101,082 3,101,082(02 % » % 3,101,082
1,500,000 1,500,000|102% 3% 1,500,000
2,000,000 2,000,000{02 % * 3% 2,000,000
1,200,000 1,200,000{02 % # v 1,200,000
2,610,680 2,610,680(02 % # % 2,610,680
837,765 1,101,765|04# -k & 1,320,000
1,930,497 2,560,000104 7" -k & 2,560,000




587,516 587,516|04# -k & 587,516
140,000 140,000104# -k & 140,000
454,300 454,3001047# -k % 454,300
1,250,064 1,250,064 (044 -k /& 1,250,064
2,034,096 2,034,0961044 -k & 2,034,096
4,000,000 4,000,000|0424 -k & 4,000,000
1,360,000 1,360,000| 044 -k & 1,360,000
860,000 860,000104 7" -k & 860,000
1,064,000 1,330,000]04#" -k % 1,330,000
200,000105¢ -k & 200,000




263,100{05% -k /& 263,100
397,600 397,600{05¢ -k & 397,600

250,000|05¢ -k & 250,000
500,000 500,000{05¢ -k /& 500,000
250,000 250,000{05¢ -k /& 250,000
330,000 330,000105¢ -k & 330,000
200,000 200,000{05+ -k & 200,000
100,000 100,000{05% -k & 100,000
120,000 120,000{05% -k & 120,000
70,000 70,000{05¢ -k & 70,000
100,000 100,000{05% -k & 100,000
100,000 100,000{05% -k & 100,000




4,069,300 4,069,300{05% -k /& 4,069,300
916,545 916,545(05¢ -k A& 1,000,000
200,000 200,000{05+ -k & 200,000

24,900 24,900105¢ -k & 24,900
413,400 413,400{05% -k & 480,000

2,000,000 2,000,000105¢ -k & 2,000,000
100,000 100,000{05% -k & 100,000
380,292 380,292(05¢ -k /& 420,000
800,000 800,000({05¢ -k /& 800,000

1,370,000 1,370,000105¢ -k & 1,370,000

2,620,000 2,620,000(05¢ -k /& 2,620,000




980,000 980,000{05% -k %& 980,000
19,500 19,500{05¢ -k /& 19,500
100,000 100,000{05% -k & 100,000
200,000 200,000{05¢ -k %& 200,000
682,546 682,546(05% -k /& 082,546
7,600,000105¢ -k & 7,600,000

844,000 844,000(05¢ -k & 844,000
756,000 756,000{05% -k & 756,000
195,303 195303057 -k & 203,500
408,563 408,563(05 -k k& 435,000
524,431 524,431{05% -k & 570,000




491,209 491,209(05+ -k & 491,500
575,972 575972{05¢ -k /& 630,000
423,1431057 -k & 881,311

77,240(05° -k & 80,000

40,000{05¢ -k /& 85,000

100,000{05 -k & 100,000

40,000105¢ -k & 85,000

150,000 150,000{05% -k & 150,000
408,870 408,870{05% -k & 520,000
100,000 100,000{05 -k & 100,000
150,000 150,000{05% -k & 150,000
60,000 60,000|105¢ -k % 60,000

200,000 200,000{05¢ -k %& 200,000




980,000 980,000{05% -k & 980,000
478,774 478,7741057 -k & 500,000
2,200,000 2,200,000(05¢ -k /& 2,200,000
936,150 936,150{05¢ -k /& 1,545,093
1,200,000 1,200,000{05¢ -k %& 1,200,000
10,000 10,000{05¢ -k %& 10,000
10,000 10,000{05+ -k & 10,000
10,000 10,000{05°¢ -k /& 10,000
10,000 10,000({05¢ -k /& 10,000
7,253 7,2531057 -k & 10,000




10,000 10,000({05¢ -k /& 10,000
10,000 10,000{05¢ -k %& 10,000
10,000 10,000({05¢ -k /& 10,000
10,000 10,000{05°¢ -k /& 10,000
10,000 10,000({05¢ -k /& 10,000
10,000 10,000({05¢ -k /& 10,000
836,000({05¢ -k & 1,500,000

1,346,907 1,346,907(05 -k & 1,496,590
1,345,063 1,345,063[{05¢ -k & 1,657,484
199,680 199,680{05+ -k & 200,000
206,379 206,379105¢ -k & 250,000




200,000 200,000{05¢ -k /& 200,000
712,366 712,366(05 -k & 750,000
857,559 857,559(05¢ -k /& 1,000,000
715,877 7758771057 -k & 950,000
842,433 842,433(05¢ "k /& 1,050,000
586,260 586,260105¢ -k & 653,740
10,000 10,000{05+ -k & 10,000
10,000 10,000{05¢ -k & 10,000
10,000 10,000(05¢ -k & 10,000
30,000 30,000105¢ -k % 30,000




10,000 10,000 ] 10,000
20,000 20,000 K 20,000
100,000(06 = -k & 100,000

97,588 97,588|06 % -k & 100,000
265,000 265,000{06= -k % 265,000
93,600 93,600 K 93,900
94,500 94,500{06 % -k % 94,860
98,000 98,000{06 = -k %& 98,000
83,950 83,950({06= -k & 84,000
99,000 99,000 K 99,000
99,000 99,000{06 % -k % 99,000
92,000 92,000{06 = -k % 92,000
99,900 99,900{06 = -k % 99,900




99,074 99,074(06% -k /& 108,000
1,303,994 1,303,994 (06 = -k /& 1,338,866
100,000 100,000{06 = -k & 101,000
2,008,718 2,008,718[06% -k & 2,353,520
300,000 300,000{06 = -k & 300,000
400,000 400,000({06 = -k & 400,000
194,300 194,300(06 % -k & 194,500
100,000 100,000{06 = -k & 100,000
100,000 100,000{06 = -k & 227,400
100,000 100,000{06 = -k % 110,600
186,600 186,600{06 = -k & 280,500
1,055,500 1,055,500{06 = -k & 1,055,500




43,500 43,500(06% -k & 83,500
216,500 216,500106% -k & 216,500
373,146 373,146(06 = -k & 421,860

15,000106% -k & 71,283

100,000 100,000{06 = -k & 515,377
97,500{06 = -k & 100,000

270,616|06 % -k & 1,334,685

500,000|06% -k & 500,000

898,927(06% -k & 1,700,000

861,249 861,249(06% -k & 1,053,000




8,000,000 8,000,000106 = -k % 9,876,402
1,095,582 1,095,582106% -k & 1,320,000
100,000 100,000{06 = -k & 100,000
1,000,000 1,000,000{06 = -k & 1,000,000
100,000 100,000{06 = -k & 100,000
200,000 200,000106% -k & 200,000
15,000 15,000{06 = -k & 78,000
190,000{06 = -k & 940,000

92,500{06= -k %& 292,500




490,000{06 = -k & 1,990,000

70,000{06 = -k & 71,200

116,860({06 = -k % 117,660

180,000 180,000{06 = -k & 180,000
20,000 20,000106 = -k & 20,000
313,583 313,583|06% "k & 339,840
4,975,513 4,975,513(06 = -k & 5,000,000
671,820 671,820{06% -k & 1,000,000
20,000{06= -k & 253,009

15,000{06 = -k & 127,000

15,000{06 = -k & 165,650




9,711106% -k & 168,100

15,000{06 = -k & 243,000
14,935(06 = -k & 190,725
14,571 14,571{06% -k & 170,000

269,233,734 332,076,626| & 3+ 9,167,052
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